Position

Environmental, Health And
Safety Field Specialist Il

Environmental, Health And
Safety Field Specialist IlI

Team Manager -Safety And
Regulatory Services Site
Support

Environmental, Health And
Safety Field Specialist IlI

Environmental, Health And
Safety Field Specialist IlI

Environmental, Health And
Safety Field Specialist IlI

Environmental, Health And
Safety Field Specialist Il

Environmental, Health And
Safety Field Specialist Il

Environmental, Health And
Safety Field Specialist |

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Eastern Safety and
Regulatory Services
Site Support Team

Eastern Safety and
Regulatory Services
Site Support Team

Eastern Safety and
Regulatory Services
Site Support Team

Eastern Safety and
Regulatory Services
Site Support Team

Eastern Safety and
Regulatory Services
Site Support Team

Eastern Safety and
Regulatory Services
Site Support Team

Eastern Safety and
Regulatory Services
Site Support Team

Eastern Safety and
Regulatory Services
Site Support Team

Eastern Safety and
Regulatory Services
Site Support Team

Total Wages

$171,387

$151,787

$140,782

$136,070

$135,153

$133,614

$126,494

$124,748

$31,395

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,555

$50,883

$42,845

$46,796

$48,275

$38,493

$40,658

$36,826

$9,251



