Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Environmental, Health And Safety Field Specialist II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Eastern Safety and Regulatory Services Site Support Team	\$171,387	\$42,555
Environmental, Health And Safety Field Specialist III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Eastern Safety and Regulatory Services Site Support Team	\$151,787	\$50,883
Team Manager -Safety And Regulatory Services Site Support		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Eastern Safety and Regulatory Services Site Support Team	\$140,782	\$42,845
Environmental, Health And Safety Field Specialist III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Eastern Safety and Regulatory Services Site Support Team	\$136,070	\$46,796
Environmental, Health And Safety Field Specialist III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Eastern Safety and Regulatory Services Site Support Team	\$135,153	\$48,275
Environmental, Health And Safety Field Specialist III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Eastern Safety and Regulatory Services Site Support Team	\$133,614	\$38,493
Environmental, Health And Safety Field Specialist II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Eastern Safety and Regulatory Services Site Support Team	\$126,494	\$40,658
Environmental, Health And Safety Field Specialist III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Eastern Safety and Regulatory Services Site Support Team	\$124,748	\$36,826
Environmental, Health And Safety Field Specialist I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Eastern Safety and Regulatory Services Site Support Team	\$31,395	\$9,251